

# Original. Delectable. Satisfying.



## Plant-based Chicken Ravioli has Never Been Better

Our light-yet-satisfying ravioli is made with our proprietary plant-based chicken. It has the texture and flavor of real chicken but is made from sustainable pea protein, which makes it great for both people and the planet. We blended it with spinach, almonds, vegan cheese shreds, and just the right spices and seasonings.



**Perfect Little  
Pillows of  
Pasta**

**Delicious  
with cream and  
tomato sauces**

**Made with  
Sustainable Pea  
Protein**

**Loaded with  
Spinach and Vegan  
Cheese**

# If it looks like chicken and tastes like chicken, it must be our Better than Chicken Ravioli

**Cooking Instructions:** For every one pound of pasta, bring six quarts of water to a rapid boil. Cook for 4 to 4-1/2 minutes. Product must reach an internal temperature of at least 165° F before serving.

**To serve,** toss with oil and our plant-based Better than Parmesan, a creamy Alfredo, or your favorite sauce.

## Product Specifications:

Ravioli Length	2.0"
Ravioli Width	1.7"
Ravioli Weight	16g +/- 2g
Pieces per Pound	28 pcs +/- 1 pcs
Pieces per Case	280 pcs +/- 5 pcs

**Storage Condition:** Frozen- Keep at 0°F  
Shelf Life: 365 Days from manufacturing date

## Packaging Information

Net Weight	25 lbs
Master Case Dimensions	19.687" x 11.687" x 7.25"
Case Cube	0.965 ft3
Bag Type	Poly Bag
Pallet Size	48" x 40"
Stack Pattern	8 tier; 7 high - 56 cases
Label UPC Code	TBD

## BETTER THAN CHICKEN RAVIOLI IS: VEGAN FRIENDLY - DAIRY FREE - SOY FREE NON-GMO - LACTOSE FREE

**INGREDIENTS:** Water, Durum Wheat Flour, Durum Semolina Flour, Spinach, Almonds, Vegan Cheese Shreds (Water, Modified Food Starch, Coconut Oil, Pea Starch, Salt, Natural Flavors, Potato Starch, Chickpea Protein, Calcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Yeast Extract.), Bread Crumb (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Organic Cane Sugar, Yeast, Sea Salt), Onion, Textured Pea Protein, Garlic, Canola Oil, Salt, Inactive Nutritional Yeast, Parsley, Modified Food Starch, Tapioca Starch, Agar, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika, Celery Seeds, Turmeric.

Contains Allergens: Wheat, Tree Nuts (Almond, Coconut)



975 Worthington Woods Loop Rd. Worthington, OH 43085 · [neverbetterfoods.com](http://neverbetterfoods.com)

**FOR SALES INQUIRIES CALL 614-505-0753**

**OR EMAIL [info@neverbetterfoods.com](mailto:info@neverbetterfoods.com)**

## Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container  
Serving size (100g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 70**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 2.5g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 400mg **17%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 6g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 26mg **2%**

Iron 1mg **6%**

Potassium 239mg **6%**

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.